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Rang Mannschaft Beg. Punkte Matches Sätze Spiele
1 TC Augsburg Siebentisch (04020) 7 14:0 55:7 110:19 675:275
2 SVN München (01099) 7 12:2 47:16 99:40 639:365
3 TSV Kottern (04114) 7 10:4 34:28 72:61 572:495
4 FC 74 München (01068) 7 8:6 33:30 66:63 441:489
5 TC Grün-Weiß Gräfelfing (01020) 7 6:8 28:35 63:72 484:507
6 TC Großhesselohe (01021) 7 4:10 26:37 58:78 494:576
7 TC Seeschneid (02329) 7 2:12 17:46 41:96 419:647
8 TSV Moosach München (01037) 7 0:14 11:52 29:109 308:678

Spielleiter
Christoph Kschir, ,
Tel: 0151 / 41819175 / Fax: / eMail: christoph.kschir@btv.de

Termin Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Bem. Erg.
Sa. 14.05.2022 13:00

13:00
14:00

TC Großhesselohe
SVN München
TC Grün-Weiß Gräfelfing

TC Seeschneid
FC 74 München
TC Augsburg Siebentisch

 
 
 

8:1
8:1
0:9

So. 15.05.2022 10:00 TSV Kottern TSV Moosach München  6:3
Sa. 21.05.2022 13:00

13:00
13:00
13:00

FC 74 München
TC Seeschneid
TC Augsburg Siebentisch
TSV Moosach München

TSV Kottern
TC Grün-Weiß Gräfelfing
TC Großhesselohe
SVN München

 
 
 
 

2:7
4:5
8:1
2:7

Sa. 28.05.2022 13:00 TC Großhesselohe TC Grün-Weiß Gräfelfing  1:8
So. 29.05.2022 10:00

10:00
10:00

TSV Kottern
SVN München
TSV Moosach München

TC Augsburg Siebentisch
TC Seeschneid
FC 74 München

 
 
 

1:7
7:2
1:8

Sa. 25.06.2022 13:00
13:00
13:00
14:00

FC 74 München
TSV Kottern
TC Augsburg Siebentisch
TC Grün-Weiß Gräfelfing

TC Großhesselohe
SVN München
TC Seeschneid
TSV Moosach München

 
 
 
 

8:1
2:7
9:0
8:1

Sa. 02.07.2022 13:00 TC Augsburg Siebentisch FC 74 München  8:1
So. 03.07.2022 10:00

10:00
10:00

SVN München
TSV Moosach München
TSV Kottern

TC Grün-Weiß Gräfelfing
TC Großhesselohe
TC Seeschneid

 
 
 

8:1
1:8
7:2

Sa. 09.07.2022 13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00

TC Grün-Weiß Gräfelfing
TC Großhesselohe
TC Augsburg Siebentisch
TC Seeschneid

TSV Kottern
SVN München
TSV Moosach München
FC 74 München

 
 
 
 

3:6
3:6
9:0
2:7

Sa. 16.07.2022 13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00

TC Großhesselohe
FC 74 München
TC Seeschneid
SVN München

TSV Kottern
TC Grün-Weiß Gräfelfing
TSV Moosach München
TC Augsburg Siebentisch

 
 
 
 

4:5
6:3
6:3
4:5


